
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

5

6

1

2

4

3

Ea
st 

St

Park Road

Downing Dr

Brickston Dr

Rosewood Dr

Surrey Lane

Touraine Ct

Walnut Grove

Le Pere
Dr

Muske
t Lane

La Due Cir (Pvt)

La Due Refuse District

   Monroe County Real Property Tax Service, July 2025

0 200 400100
Feet

 Town of Pittsford GIS | September 24, 2025


